


STARTERS M V

GARLIC BREAD V  
Add mozzarella cheese 

8.5
3

9.5
3.5

BRUSCHETTA V

Tomato, onion, basil, lemon, olive oil, aged balsamic 
glaze and toasted sourdough 

10.5 11.9

SOUP OF THE DAY V

Bread roll and butter
10.5 11.9

MIXED BEAN VEGETARIAN NACHOS V • GF

Guacamole, sour cream and pico de gallo
+ SPICED MEXICAN BEEF

18

5

20

5.9

PRAWNS & HOT HONEY 
Golden tempura prawns, tossed in honey and buffalo 
sauce topped with sesame

18 20

POPCORN CHICKEN
Spiced popcorn chicken served with chilli mayo, 
cucumber, mint, coriander and peanut salad

18 20

LEMON & PEPPER CALAMARI
Aioli and lemon wedge

18 20

POTATO SKINS V

Puy lentils, sour cream, mozzarella and tomato salsa
18 20

FROM THE GARDEN
BURRITO BOWL GF • V • VER

Brown rice, avocado, black bean, corn,  
tomato, lettuce and yoghurt dressing

18 20

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, LENTIL  
& SWEET POTATO SALAD GF • V • VE

Baby spinach, crumbled Persian fetta  
and walnut crumb

18 20

CAESAR SALAD GFR

Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, anchovies,  soft boiled 
egg and parmesan

18 20

+ GRILLED CHICKEN
+ PRAWNS OR SMOKED SALMON
+ ANCHOVIES 

5
7
2

5.9
7.9
2.5

PIZZA FLATBREAD
ZUCCHINI, PERSIAN FETTA,  
THYME & OLIVE OIL  V • VER  

12 13.5

PROSCIUTTO, BOCCONCINI, ROCKET,  
BALSAMIC GLAZE & OLIVE OIL 

14 15.5

LAMB, ROASTED EGGPLANT &  
LEMON YOGHURT

14 15.5

V  VEGETARIAN VR VEGETARIAN ON REQUEST VE VEGAN VER VEGAN ON REQUEST

GF GLUTEN FREE GFR GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST DF DAIRY FREE DFR DAIRY FREE ON REQUEST



CLASSICS M V

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered barramundi, chips, house salad, tartare 
sauce and lemon

23 25.6

HAND CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
House salad, chips and choice of sauce

24 26.9 

       + PARMIGIANA
       San Marzano tomato, shaved leg ham  
       and mozzarella

4 4.5

ROAST OF THE DAY DF• GF

With all the trimmings and gravy
SMALL SERVE

19.9

16.5

22.5

18.5

LAMB SOUVLAKI
Skewered marinated lamb, Greek salad, tzatziki,  
grilled pita and chips

28 31.5

SEAFOOD BASKET
Beer battered fish, calamari rings, crumbed prawn 
cutlets, chips, tartare sauce and lemon

25 27.9

ROASTED PORK BELLY
Creamed mashed potato, brussel sprouts, 
caramelised apple and red wine jus

28 31.5

FROM THE GRILL
AUSTRALIAN MARKET FISH FILLET GFR • DFR

Please see our specials board
30.9 34.5

CHICKEN SUPREME BOSCAIOLA
Sautéed bacon, mushrooms, shallot and  
white wine cream

24 26.9 

200GM EYE FILLET GFR • DFR 
Southern Prime, 100-day grain fed beef

45 50

250GM GRAIN FED RUMP GFR • DFR

Southern Prime, 100-day grain fed beef
29.9 33.5

300GM SCOTCH FILLET GFR •  DFR

Grainge Silver MB2+ 120-day grain fed Angus beef
42 46.7

+ CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS 8.5 9.5
All steaks served with your choice of two sides: creamy mashed potato, steamed 
seasonal vegetables GF • DF , chips, house salad  GF • DF and your choice of one sauce.
EXTRA SAUCE
Gravy DF, peppercorn sauce,
brandy mushroom, hollandaise

2.5 3.5

PASTA
SEAFOOD LINGUINE MARINARA
Sautéed prawns, fish, squid, mussels, garlic, white 
wine, pink sugo and Grana Padano

29 32.9

FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA
Sautéed bacon, mushrooms, shallot and white wine cream

23 25.6

POTATO GNOCCHI V 
With your choice of pesto and white wine cream or 
sugo tomato sauce with olives and fresh chilli - both 
served with Grana Padano

+ PRAWNS 
+ GRILLED CHICKEN 
+ BACON

19.9

7
5
3

22.5

7.9
5.9
3.5



SIDES
BOWL OF CHIPS DFR

Garlic aioli, sea salt
9 10

POTATO WEDGES VR

Sweet chilli sauce and sour cream
12 13.5

SWEET POTATO CHIPS V

Garlic aioli
12 13.5

CREAMY MASHED POTATO GF 9 10
GARDEN SALAD VE 9 10
SEASONAL ROASTED OR STEAMED VEGETABLES VE 9 10

FOR THE KIDDIES 
Children aged 12 years and under – includes ice cream cup

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Fries and tomato sauce

12 13.5

CHEESEBURGER
Beef patty, American cheese, tomato sauce and fries

12 13.5

FISH & CHIPS
Tomato sauce

12 13.5

PASTA V

Napolitana sauce and parmesan cheese
12 13.5

PIZZA BAR M V

MARGARITA
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

16 18

PEPPERONI
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni

18 20

BBQ CHICKEN
Smokey BBQ sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom 
and onion

18 20

BURGER BAR 
All burgers served with chips. Option to swap out the milk bun for a lettuce cup

FALAFEL BURGER V • VER

Falafel patty, lettuce, caramelised red onion jam, 
pickled cucumber, cucumber yoghurt

20 22.5

ORIGINAL CHEESEBURGER
Beef patty, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
pickles, burger sauce

20 22.5

BIG CHEESE
Smashed double beef patty, double American cheese, 
onions, pickles, burger sauce

24 26.9

THE REUBEN
Pastrami, corned beef, cornichon, pickled cabbage, 
Swiss cheese, mustard pickles, Russian dressing

24 26.9

PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled chicken breast, American cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, peri peri mayo

20 23

CRUMBED BARRA BURGER
Crumbed barramundi fillet, lettuce, tomato, red 
onion, pickles, tartare sauce

20 22.5

BURGER ADD ONS
+ BEEF PATTY
+ BACON
+ CHEESE
+ EGG

 
5
3
3
2

 
5.9
3.5
3.5
2.5



PASTA OF THE DAY
Please see specials board

PERI PERI CHICKEN WRAP
Served with chips

GRILLED FISH
Chips, house salad and tartare sauce

200GM RUMP STEAK
Chips and choice of sauce

WEEKLY SPECIALS M V

MONDAY DINNER 
2 FOR 1 MAINS

 
Any two main meals 

TUESDAY DINNER  
$15 PIZZA NIGHT

 
Choice of any one  
pizza from the menu

WEDNESDAY DINNER 
$15 SCHNITTY NIGHT

 
Chicken schnitzel 
served with chips

 
15

 
 17

+ ADD A TOPPER  4 4.5

TRADITIONAL TOPPER San Marzano tomato, shaved 
leg ham and mozzarella

AMERICANA TOPPER Smoked BBQ sauce, bacon, 
gypsy leg ham and mozzarella

BOSCAIOLA TOPPER White wine cream, bacon  
and mushrooms

THURSDAY DINNER  
$18 SURF & TURF

 
Rump steak, house salad, 
chips and creamy garlic 
prawns

 
18

 
20

FRIDAY 5.30PM – 7.30PM  
OYSTER HAPPY HOUR

 
Half Dozen  
Dozen  

 
12 
24

 
14 
27

SATURDAY LUNCH  
$1 WINGS

 
Choice of smokey BBQ  
or buffalo hot sauce 
Minimum 6

 
 1

 
 3

ALL DAY SUNDAY  
BBQ PORK RIBS,  
SLAW & FRIES

 
Half Rack  
Full Rack

 
30 
45

 
33 
50



@stgeorgelc 

@stgeorgeleagues  #stgeorgeleagues


